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1| ZCcimor 68.3%| 24.1%| 7.6%| 76.0%| 17.5%| 6.5%| 72.4%| 21.7%| 5.9%| 72.3%| 21.1%| 6.7%
N T 71.0%| 19.3%| 9.7%| 73.4%| 21.4%| 5.2%| 73.7%| 191%| 7.2%| 72.7%| 20.0%| 7.3%
3 (B2 cBrOE AR EL b URELEIT B h i< Bb | 57.2%| 32.4%| 10.3%| 69.5%)| 28.6%| 3.2%| 64.5%| 32.2%| 3.3%| 63.9%| 31.0%| 5.5%
4 [RECHTE  EBL CEELAOFERMEREL T b | 34.5%| 31.7%| 33.8%| 30.0%| 44.8%| 16.2%| 33.6%| 48.7%| 17.8%| 35.7%| 41.9%| 22.4%
5 (Mo e RB BT 5o L AT BRES D 45.5%| 29.7%| 24.8%| 53.9%| 29.9%| 16.2%| 47.4%| 27.0%| 25.7%| 49.0%| 28.8%| 22.2%
6 [SNSCHPES BRI B & 7% 5 78.6%| 12.4%| 9.0%|85.1%| 7.8%| 7.1%| 73.0%| 11.8%| 15.1%| 78.9%| 10.6%| 10.4%
7 [BFEmoIcTRE EEL C CEREN TS 93.1%| 4.1%| 2.8%|97.4%| 2.6%| 0.0%|895%| 7.0%| 3.3%93.3%| 4.7%| 2.0%
8 [HAAITAE L COBhENS EERLA )T 76.6%| 18.6%| 4.8%|86.4%| 13.0%| 0.6%| 79.6%| 16.4%| 3.9%|80.9%| 16.0%| 3.1%
9 [BRER I >N T DA DEERET B 69.7%| 17.2%| 13.1%|83.8%| 13.6%| 2.6%| 74.3%| 19.7%| 5.9%| 76.1%| 16.9%| 7.1%
10| EsmE a2 2R HA Ko ABED AN 79.3%| 12.4%| 8.3%|95.5%| 3.9%| 0.6%|88.2%| 8.6%| 3.3%|87.8%| 8.2%| 4.0%
11 [ onms ceBEnmy CansiES o5 85.5%| 9.7%| 4.8%|92.9%| 65%| 0.6%84.9%| 105%| 4.6%87.8%| 89%| 3.3%
R|aaAtics s oot a0 — L ET s REEF AN BB | 79.3%| 15.2%] 55%|88.3%| 10.4%| 1.3%|85.5%| 10.5%| 3.9%|84.5%| 12.0%| 3.5%
13|rtnsrosrzemoc<ns 65.5%| 23.4%| 11.0%| 77.9%| 18.8%| 3.2%| 78.3%| 15.8%| 5.9%| 74.1%| 19.3%| 6.7%
14 fgﬁﬁ@éﬁﬁﬁ%wu%qmm‘blﬂm 81.4%| 11.7%| 6.9%|85.7%| 11.7%| 2.6%|82.9%| 12.5%| 4.6%|83.4%| 12.0%| 4.7%
15|HR? 5 2 ZBhaEs <o 5 T1.7%| 22.1%|  6.2%|88.4%| 14.3%| 1.3%|88.2%| 11.2%| 4.6%|80.3%| 15.7%| 4.0%
16 | E80 B BRI R ) A TN 73.8%| 17.2%| 9.0%|83.8%| 13.0%| 3.2%| 75.7%| 17.8%| 6.6%| 77.8%| 16.0%| 6.2%
17 [o Lo TR Tus L ABIERAICHELT< N5 | 73.1%)| 20.7%| 6.2%|86.4%| 11.7%| 1.9%|81.6%| 13.2%| 5.3%|80.5%| 15.1%| 4.4%
18| A—smEEmRNITERL TV 89.0%| 6.2%| 4.8%|94.2%| 52%| 0.6%92.8%| 3.9%| 3.3%[92.0%| 5.1%| 2.9%
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1 zeeciror 91.5%| 6.8%| 1.7%|87.0%| 12.2%| 0.9%|87.6%| 11.6%| 0.8%|88.1%| 10.8%| 1.0%
2 |[BRrA<or®LaLT0s 81.4%| 13.6%| 5.1%|81.7%| 14.8%| 3.5%|80.2%| 16.5%| 3.3%|81.0%| 15.3%| 3.7%
3 [BEAAH DT CELNE T D 70.6%| 25.4%| 0.0%| 73.9%| 23.5%| 2.6%| 66.1%| 33.9%| 0.0%| 70.8%| 28.1%| 1.0%
4 [ R E R ORE - BBEEL DT b 86.4%| 11.9%| 1.7%|80.9%| 17.4%| 1.7%|80.2%| 15.7%| 4.1%|81.7%| 15.6%| 2.7%
5 |RECOTE - @EL LRELANOIEBIARRL T b 52.5%| 39.0%| 8.5%| 45.2%| 35.7%| 19.1%| 47.1%| 36.4%| 16.5%| 47.5%| 36.6%| 15.9%
6 |EmmoA BT 5 81.4%| 15.3%| 3.4%| 75.7%| 17.4%| 7.0%| 74.4%| 19.8%| 5.8%| 76.3%| 18.0%| 5.8%
7 [BRoER T ERES £ 1o CEDATREE T3 91.5%| 85%| 0.0%| 78.3%| 19.1%| 2.6%|86.0%| 14.0%| 0.0%|84.1%| 14.9%| 1.0%
8 imﬂ]‘jZ‘”L\Wi%m_”ﬁz’%gﬁf‘*7t”“ 86.4%| 11.9%| 1.7%|90.4%| 8.7%| 0.9%|86.8%| 10.7%| 2.5%|88.1%| 10.2%| 1.7%
0 [REEOREENLE L <D 89.8%| 85%| L.7%| 79.1%| 19.1%| 1.7%|89.3%| 8.3%| 2.5%|85.4%| 12.5%| 2.0%
10 ;ﬁfgiiiiff?“ﬂmmf““‘ ORI 79 00| 20.39%| 0.0%| 73.0%| 20.9%| 6.1%| 77.7%| 18.2%| 4.1%| 76.3%| 19.7%| 4.1%
11 ﬁjké'yﬁ%mw?ﬁﬁ%m HLCHABEITRENT 89 8%| 10.2%| 0.0%|86.1%| 13.0%| 0.9%|82.6%| 16.5% 0.8%|85.4%| 13.9%| 0.7%
12| @ am - im0 A T B 89.8%| 10.2%| 0.0%| 80.0%| 15.7%| 4.3%| 74.4%| 17.4%| 8.3%| 79.7%| 15.3%| 5.1%
13|PTAEB R B 5 78.0%| 18.6%| 3.4%| 76.5%| 20.9%| 2.6%| 76.0%| 21.5%| 2.5%| 76.6%| 20.7%| 2.7%
14 |EERE > CREOEAE LB 86.4%| 13.6%| 0.0%|82.6%| 15.7%| 1.7%|86.8%| 12.4%| 0.8%|85.1%| 13.9%| 1.0%
15 |EESRCE LB BN C e h D5 69.5%| 20.3%| 10.2%| 68.7%| 22.6%| 8.7%| 76.0%| 10.7%| 13.2%| 71.9%| 17.3%| 10.8%
16 fii;;?j% EIHSNS, SROPZLNTETERRER 06 406| 10.2%| 3.4%|88.7%| 9.6%| 1.7%|02.6%| 4.1%| 3.3%|89.8%| 7.5%| 2.7%
[ Lol h B A BIEER S L << s | 78.0%| 22.0%| 0.0%| 78.3%| 20.0%| 1.7%|85.1%| 12.4%| 2.5%|81.0%| 17.3%| 1.7%
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